TITLE NO.

T-346308

T-346311

T-246870

T-376222

T-035-2014004064

T-156474

165-2014000192

035-2012000276

T-379502

T-398938

T1-177527

TCTT-128573

035-2012000116

T-53921

OCTP-38179

LOT NO. & BRGY.

Lot 11658

Lot 11657

Lot 2745

1225-C Brgy. Nungnungan I

1225-B, Brgy. Nungnungan Il

Lot 3133-B

Lot No. 3980-A

Lot No. 21 Css-818

Lot 266

LotD

Lot 1-B

Lot G Plan H-173061

Lot 5910

LotD-1

Lot No.106

MUNICIPALITY

Ilagan

Ilagan

Ilagan

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Burgos

Jones

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Alicia

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Angadanan

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Roxas

PROVINCE

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

LOT AREA (SQM)

2,165.00

5,064.00

1,350.00

12,315.00

12,315.00

3,339.00

76,813.00

155,291.00

22,013.00

31,737.00

12,030.00

10,000.00

44,044.00

1,257.00

101,434.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

1,515,500.00

3,544,800.00

1,137,000.00

1,724,000.00

1,724,000.00

2,671,000.00

2,612,000.00

4,348,000.00

616,000.00

4,761,000.00

1,203,000.00

820,000.00

1,189,000.00

716,000.00

12,172,000.00



T-122342

T-122346

T-122354

OCT1-2875

OCT P-13652

T-129626

T-123161

T-115207

T-289840

T-100923

T-29099

T-83618

T-100862

T-100863

T-129216

T-30994

Lot B-2

Lot B-6

Lot B-14

H-89555

Lot 146

Lot A

Lot 1142

Lot2 and 4

Lot 3079-F

Lot 5096-C

Lot Illegible

Lot2

Lot 2194 Pls 541-D

Lot G Pls 25915

Lot F-1-C

Lot 278-B

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Cabagan

Cabagan

Cauayan City

Echague

Ilagan

Santiago City

Roxas

Alicia

Cauayan City

Santo Tomas

Cabagan

Gamu

Cabatuan

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

7,487.00

4,536.00

8,000.00

185,657.00

93,740.00

39,937.00

81,458.00

79,142.00

36,146.00

17,543.00

20,000.00

10,258.00

17,100.00

7,586.00

10,305.00

10,000.00

749,000.00

454,000.00

800,000.00

4,827,000.00

2,437,000.00

5,591,000.00

3,340,000.00

5,540,000.00

5,422,000.00

4,386,000.00

2,000,000.00

1,026,000.00

3,420,000.00

455,000.00

721,000.00

206,000.00



T-109438

OCT P-23391

T-48855

OCT P-40877

Lot No. 2296

Lot 45 and 93 Gss-951

Lot No. 5

Lot 240

Cabatuan

Cauayan City

Alicia

Cauayan City

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

1,095.00

97,502.00

20,000.00

33,480.00

1,880,000.00

3,608,000.00

2,755,000.00

200,000.00



